
決勝 9月20日 17:30

日本記録(NR)                  8:33.52 田中　希実                   New　Balance     2025/2/6    

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 石谷  亜由 愛媛銀行   9:49.73  1 ﾃﾚｼｱ  ﾑｯｿｰﾆ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:04.91 
ISHITANI Ayu 愛  媛 TERESIAH Muthoni 広  島

 2 CHEPKOECH  FLORENCETOTO  10:02.35  2 ﾛｰｽﾞ  ﾜﾝｸﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:06.33 
CHEPKOECH Florence福  岡 ROSE Wangui 広  島

 3 平島  美来 天満屋  10:02.59  3 真也加  ｼﾞｪﾙｰｼｬ有里大塚製薬   9:24.98 
HIRASHIMA Miku 岡  山 MAYAKA Jerushayuri徳  島

 4 山下  瑞月 ﾜｺｰﾙ  10:04.51  4 堀尾  咲月 大塚製薬   9:31.97 
YAMASHITA Mizuki京  都 HORIO Satsuki 徳  島

 5 合阪  光悧 愛媛銀行  10:05.47  5 松井  晶 愛媛銀行   9:32.49 
AISAKA Hikari 愛  媛 MATSUI Akira 愛  媛

 6 上岡  想世 西条農高  10:05.99  6 竹原  さくら ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:38.53 
UEOKA Soyo 広  島 TAKEHARA Sakura 広  島

 7 長田  埜乃 鳥取城北高校  10:26.12  7 松岡  聖奈 広島工大高   9:40.96 
NAGATA Nono 鳥  取 MATSUOKA Seina 広  島

 8 高村  花奈 銀河学院高校  10:26.94  8 片岡  碧巴葉 天満屋   9:41.92 
TAKAMURA Hana 広  島 KATAOKA Atoha 岡  山

 9 若松  来実 鳥取城北高校  10:32.36  9 飯塚  菜月 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:42.48 
WAKAMATSU Kurumi鳥  取 IIZUKA Natsuki 広  島

10 干飯  奈桜 新日本住設G  10:36.61 10 三宅  凜 広島工大高   9:44.93 
HOSHII Nao 兵  庫 MIYAKE Rin 広  島

11 山根  実優 鳥取城北高校  10:47.81 11 加藤  美咲 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:49.53 
YAMANE Miyu 鳥  取 KATO Misaki 広  島

12 中村  胡桃 鳥取城北高校  10:54.59 12 西村  美月 天満屋   9:53.63 
NAKAMURA Kurumi 鳥  取 NISHIMURA Mizuki 岡  山

13 酒井  珠乃 新日本住設G  10:58.27 13 壁谷  衿奈 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ   9:54.56 
SAKAI Tamano 兵  庫 KABEYA Erina 広  島

14 中山  夢菜 鳥取城北高校  10:59.67 14 越智  愛奈 今治北高  10:08.01 
NAKAYAMA Yumena 鳥  取 OCHI Aina 愛  媛

15 足立  美咲 鳥取城北高校  11:02.83 15 津熊  彩 大塚製薬  10:08.92 
ADACHI Misaki 鳥  取 TSUKUMA Aya 徳  島

16 南田  愛海 鳥取城北高校  11:19.36 16 林  千遥 鳥取城北高校  10:12.04 
MINAMIDA Ami 鳥  取 HAYASHI Chiharu 鳥  取

17 山本  愛花 鳥取城北高校  11:19.93   棚池  穂乃香 大塚製薬      
YAMAMOTO Aika 鳥  取 TANAIKE Honoka 徳  島

  高尾  美心 高松工芸高        山根  優奈 銀河学院高校      
TAKAO Kokoro 香  川 YAMANE Yukina 広  島

  持田  亜姫 新日本住設G        政田  愛梨 天満屋      
MOCHIDA Aki 兵  庫 MASADA Airi 岡  山

  坂﨑  莉奈 銀河学院高校      
ラップタイム SAKAZAKI Rina 広  島
  1000m    3:15.0    46 平島  美来   松下  菜摘 天満屋      
  2000m    6:38.0    73 石谷  亜由 MATSUSHITA Natsumi岡  山

ラップタイム
  1000m    3:01.0    22 ﾃﾚｼｱ  ﾑｯｿｰﾆ
  2000m    6:07.0    25 ﾛｰｽﾞ  ﾜﾝｸﾞｲ

女子

３０００ｍ

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
5    73 1    22

18   112 2    25

3    46 3    85

2   127 6    84

6    74 7    76

7   167 5    21

1   197 11   234

9   136 15    44

12   227 8    15

20   103 14   235

15   222 9    19

10   199 16    45

14   101 13    20

11   200 17   130

13   183 12    82

16   216 19   204

17   223 4    81
DNS

4   179 10   137
DNS DNS

8   105 18    47
DNS DNS

20   135
DNS

21    48
DNS



   1 ﾃﾚｼｱ  ﾑｯｿｰﾆ 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:04.91   2   1
   2 ﾛｰｽﾞ  ﾜﾝｸﾞｲ 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:06.33   2   2
   3 真也加  ｼﾞｪﾙｰｼｬ有里徳  島 大塚製薬     9:24.98   2   3
   4 堀尾  咲月 徳  島 大塚製薬     9:31.97   2   4
   5 松井  晶 愛  媛 愛媛銀行     9:32.49   2   5
   6 竹原  さくら 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:38.53   2   6
   7 松岡  聖奈 広  島 広島工大高     9:40.96   2   7
   8 片岡  碧巴葉 岡  山 天満屋     9:41.92   2   8
   9 飯塚  菜月 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:42.48   2   9
  10 三宅  凜 広  島 広島工大高     9:44.93   2  10
  11 加藤  美咲 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:49.53   2  11
  12 石谷  亜由 愛  媛 愛媛銀行     9:49.73   1   1
  13 西村  美月 岡  山 天満屋     9:53.63   2  12
  14 壁谷  衿奈 広  島 ﾀﾞｲｿｰ     9:54.56   2  13
  15 CHEPKOECH  FLORENCE福  岡 TOTO    10:02.35   1   2
  16 平島  美来 岡  山 天満屋    10:02.59   1   3
  17 山下  瑞月 京  都 ﾜｺｰﾙ    10:04.51   1   4
  18 合阪  光悧 愛  媛 愛媛銀行    10:05.47   1   5
  19 上岡  想世 広  島 西条農高    10:05.99   1   6
  20 越智  愛奈 愛  媛 今治北高    10:08.01   2  14
  21 津熊  彩 徳  島 大塚製薬    10:08.92   2  15
  22 林  千遥 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    10:12.04   2  16
  23 長田  埜乃 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    10:26.12   1   7
  24 高村  花奈 広  島 銀河学院高校    10:26.94   1   8
  25 若松  来実 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    10:32.36   1   9
  26 干飯  奈桜 兵  庫 新日本住設G    10:36.61   1  10
  27 山根  実優 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    10:47.81   1  11
  28 中村  胡桃 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    10:54.59   1  12
  29 酒井  珠乃 兵  庫 新日本住設G    10:58.27   1  13
  30 中山  夢菜 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    10:59.67   1  14
  31 足立  美咲 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    11:02.83   1  15
  32 南田  愛海 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    11:19.36   1  16
  33 山本  愛花 鳥  取 鳥取城北高校    11:19.93   1  17
    高尾  美心 香  川 高松工芸高 DNS   1    
    持田  亜姫 兵  庫 新日本住設G DNS   1    
    棚池  穂乃香 徳  島 大塚製薬 DNS   2    
    山根  優奈 広  島 銀河学院高校 DNS   2    
    政田  愛梨 岡  山 天満屋 DNS   2    
    坂﨑  莉奈 広  島 銀河学院高校 DNS   2    
    松下  菜摘 岡  山 天満屋 DNS   2    

女子

３０００ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
   22
   25
   85
   84
   76
   21
  234
   44
   15
  235
   19
   73
   45
   20
  112
   46
  127
   74
  167
  130
   82
  204
  197
  136
  227
  103
  222

  137
   47
  135
   48

  199
  101
  200
  183
  216
  223
  179
  105
   81


